Releases - September 15, 2020

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314083
269042
294121
306405
300158
311740
313004
314244
207991
145695
314157
232023
296137
314293
090835
313562
301115
189631

Brown Darius
Hinkston  Antonio
Sikes Brandon
Snyder Joshua
Ferguson Stephen
Wilson Johnny
Hogan Jessica
Papucci Auston
Murphy Alphonso
Mayes Richie
Haley Alexis
Jones Charlie
Foster Alex
Rose Justin
Stotts Donnie
Carter Benjamin
Kennedy  Shane
Underwood Julian

Shawn
Lee

Ray
Haskel
Grigsby
Nathanal
D
Elzander

E
Edward

Alexander
L

Shock Probation Began - In State
Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Hopkins County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Boone County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Perry County Jail

Carroll County Det. Cntr

Hardin County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Marshall County Jail
Allen County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Allen County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



