DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314083 Brown	Darius		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269042 Hinkston	Antonio		Commutation of Sentence - Not Specified	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294121 Sikes	Brandon	Shawn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306405 Snyder	Joshua	Lee	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300158 Ferguson	Stephen	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
311740 Wilson	Johnny	Haskel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313004 Hogan	Jessica	Grigsby	Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314244 Papucci	Auston	Nathanal	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carroll County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207991 Murphy	Alphonso	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
145695 Mayes	Richie	Elzander	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314157 Haley	Alexis		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232023 Jones	Charlie	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296137 Foster	Alex		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
314293 Rose	Justin	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
090835 Stotts	Donnie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313562 Carter	Benjamin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301115 Kennedy	Shane	Alexander	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189631 Underwood	I Julian	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)